
St Bernadette Catholic Primary School

Terms and Holidays 2021/2022

TERM PUPIL DATES TEACHER
TRAINING DAYS / OCCASIONAL
DAYS

Autumn
Term  1 2021

Children return to school on

Thursday 2nd September
to

Friday 22nd October

Wednesday 1st
September INSET (1)

HALF TERM Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021

Autumn
Term 2 2021

Children return to school on

Monday 1st November
to

Friday 17th December

Mon 20th December INSET
(2)
Tues 21st December INSET
(3)

CHRISTMAS BREAK Wednesday  22nd  December – Tuesday 4th January
2022

Spring
Term 1 2022

Children return to school on

Thursday 6th January
to

Friday 11th February

Wednesday 5th January
INSET (4)

HALF TERM Monday 14th February to Friday 18th  February 2022

Spring
Term 2 2022

Children return to school

Monday 21st February
to

Friday 1st April

EASTER BREAK Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April 2022

Summer
Term 1 2022

Children return to school

Wednesday 20th April
to

Friday 27th May

Tuesday 19th April
(extra occasional day -

Queen's Platinum Jubilee)

HALF TERM Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd  June 2022

Summer
Term 2 2022

Children return to school on

Tuesday 7th June 2022
to

Thursday 21st  July 2022

Monday 6th June INSET (5)

Friday 22nd July Occasional

day


